DATE

Mon. Aug. 15
Thurs. Sept 1

Fri. Sept. 2

Thurs. Sept. 15

Fri. Sept. 16

Thurs. Sept. 22

Fri. Sept. 23
Fri. Sept. 30
Sat. Oct. 1
Tues. Oct. 4
Fri. Oct. 7
Sat. Oct 8
Tues. Oct 11
Fri. Oct. 14
Tues. Oct. 18

Fri. Oct. 21

Friday Oct. 28

Fri. Nov. 4

Fri. Nov. 11

Sat. Nov. 12

EHS 2016 Volleyball Schedule

OPPONENT

Can Start Practice
Springfield

Otis

Holly

Cheraw

Hi-Plains

Kim

Elbert

Crowley County
Wiley

Walsh

Swink Tournament
McClave

Kit Carson
Granada
Cheyenne Wells
Districts
Regionals

State

State

PLACE

Eads
Otis
Holly
Eads
Eads
Eads
Eads
Ordway
Wiley
Walsh
Swink
Eads
Eads
Eads
Cheyenne Wells
LCC
LCC
Denver

Denver

4:00

5:00

4:00

4:30

6:00 After JH
5:00

4:00 (Homecoming)
1:00? Maybe a Tri
5:00

4:00

TBA

5:00

4:30

4:00

5:00

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



